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Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship

Cedar Point Yacht Club

Results are final as of 16:34 on August 15, 2017. DNC results are listed for the flights not sailed. These DNC

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

Fleet

Grey

Green

Green

Green

Grey

Black

Green

Grey

Yellow

Black

Black

Green

Yellow

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

scores are not included in a competitor's final score.

Class | Sail # | Club

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

16953

19629

18306

7444

21324

12804

22287

19305

22237

17090

20476

21272

12467

14297

21050

19775

18590

17803

18166

17333

RYC

RYC

SEAW

NORO

AYC

LYC

LYC

AYC

BRYC

LYC

CSH

NORO

PYC

RYC

AYC

CSH

SEAW

SEAW

RYC

First
name
Frederik
Taketsugu
Zachary
griffin
Clark
Liam
Wyatt
Declan
lan
Leighton
Reese
William
"Cole"
Tyler
Kurt
Manuel
Lucas
Erick
Elisia

Conrad

Last name

Parkin

Kawashima

Klusky

gigliotti

Morrris

Farrel

Bischoff

Quirke

Lent

Farrel

Woodworth

Nightingale

Nash

Stuebe

Cadarso

Woodworth

Rankin

Gallo

Straden

NORO | Kent Ryan | Costikyan
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Overall

Division | HelmSex | 1A

Blue

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

Red

Red

Blue

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

M

(100.0
DNC)

1.0

5.0

6.0

(100.0
DNC)

9.0

2.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

8.0

4.0

7.0

(100.0
DNC)

3.0

12.0

10.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

1B

1.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

2.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

4.0

3.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

8.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)
5.0
13.0

9.0

17.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 3, To count: 3, Entries: 124, Scoring system: Appendix A

2A

1.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

6.0

5.0

(100.0
DNC)

3.0

(100.0
DNC)

2.0

7.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

4.0

2B
(100.0
DNC)
1.0
2.0
6.0
(100.0

DNC)
(100.0
DNC)
3.0
(100.0
DNC)
10.0
(100.0
DNC)
(100.0

DNC)
4.0
9.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
14.0
11.0

18.0

(100.0
DNC)

3A

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

1.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

3.0

7.0

6.0

(100.0
DNC)

2.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)
9.0
5.0

8.0

(100.0
DNC)

3B

2.0

4.0

3.0

1.0

6.0

(100.0
DNC)

10.0

8.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

7.0

(100.0
DNC)

11.0

5.0

9.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

17.0

Nett

4.0

6.0

10.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

22.0

22.0

26.0

28.0

29.0

35.0

38.0
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Rank

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

Fleet

Black

Grey

Black

Black

Green

Black

Black

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Black

Yellow

Grey

Green

Green

Green

Green

Grey

Grey

Grey

Yellow

Black

Black

Green

Black

Green

Black

Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

Class | Sail # | Club

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

19291

14407

20143

16082

20916

21158

21623

13816

16806

18555

18917

14966

16637

20449

18512

20396

15132

21773

14358

20493

15963

13786

8665

20220

18120

12876

17655

RYC

PYC

MBYC

SEAW

RYC

RYC

PYC

PYC

PYC

AYC

SEAW

MYC

NORO

RYC

NORO

CPYC

PYC

AYC

NYAC

STAM

SEAW

CPYC

CPYC

NORO

SEAW

MYC

AYC

First

name

Asher

Jean-Luc

Brendan

Hannah

OWEN

Benjamin

Charles

Madison

oscar

Grant

Luke

Ryan

elizabeth

William

Jill

Antonio

John

Lillie

Julian

Oliver

Nicholas

William

Witt

Davis

Zachary

Blake

Maximilian

Last name

Beck

Depardieu

O'Connor

Meyer

GRAINGER

Sheppard

Caporrino

Mihan

emus

Halpern

Harris

Treat

kehrli

Clark

Roberts

Maya-LeFort

OKeefe

Foster

Kalehoff

West

Meyer

Riley

Lindau

Riley

Petrick

Erenhouse

van der
Voort
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Division | HelmSex | 1A

Blue

Blue

Blue

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Red

Red

Blue

White

Blue

White

Red

Blue

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

M

24.0

(100.0
DNC)

15.0

11.0

13.0

20.0

16.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

19.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

17.0
29.0
23.0
21.0
(100.0

DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)
25.0
33.0
32.0
26.0

18.0

22.0

1B 2A

(100.0 | 11.0
DNC)

10.0 |16.0

(100.0 | 9.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 17.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | 12.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 14.0
DNC)

70 |(100.0
DNC)

14.0 | (100.0
DNC)

16.0 [10.0

(100.0 | 15.0
DNC)

12.0 |(100.0
DNC)

15.0 [19.0

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

21.0 |8.0

20.0 [18.0

23.0 [13.0

11.0 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 22.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 24.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | 25.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | 20.0
DNC)

2B

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

13.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

16.0

24.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

22.0

(100.0
DNC)

17.0

12.0

21.0

25.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

27.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

15.0

(100.0
DNC)

30.0

(100.0
DNC)

3A

4.0

(100.0
DNC)

18.0

14.0

(100.0
DNC)

11.0

15.0

25.0

10.0

(100.0
DNC)

16.0

17.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

27.0
22.0
13.0
(100.0
DNC)
19.0
(100.0

DNC)
32.0

3B

(100.0
DNC)

15.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

16.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

24.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

18.0
19.0
14.0
12.0
13.0
31.0
22.0
25.0
(100.0

DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

23.0

(100.0
DNC)

26.0

(100.0
DNC)

Nett

39.0

41.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

43.0

45.0

48.0

48.0

50.0

50.0

51.0

52.0

53.0

55.0

56.0

59.0

60.0

60.0

61.0

65.0

69.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

74.0

74.0
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Rank

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

Fleet

Grey

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Yellow

Grey

Grey

Yellow

Black

Yellow

Yellow

Black

Grey

Black

Black

Black

Grey

Black

Grey

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Black

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Green

Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

Class | Sail #
Opti  |20628
Opti | 15840
Opti | 19631
Opti | 21387
Opti | 14882
Opti | 15327
Opti |7119

Opti | 9270

Opti | 17088
Opti 21063
Opti | 20166
Opti | 16411
Opti  |6191

Opti |17070
Opti | 16944
Opti | 18756
Opti |5915

Opti | 20465
Opti | 2541

Opti | 20646
Opti |21252
Opti [2133

Opti | 17412
Opti | 15968
Opti | 19158
Opti | 17019
Opti |21602

Club

AYC

AYC

LYC

CSH

STAM

MYC

PWYC

BRYC

SEAW

BHC

BRYC

AYC

AYC

BRYC

SEAW

LYC

RYC

AYC

LYC

DYS

SIYC

AYC

RYC

SEAW

SEAW

BRYC

BRYC

First

name

Grace

Gunnar

Callie

Eleanor

Charlotte

Daniel

Brooke

Aidan

Paul

Owen

Bradley

Thomas

Nick

Kelley

Sara

Morgan

Callum

Connor

lucas

Naadira

Dylan

Thom

Richard

Ava

Tyler

Caleigh

Harrison

Last name

Blackwell

Wey

Hammond

Woodworth

West

Carlson

Lorson

May

Panagos

Chickering

Kirkpatrick

Cole

Hahn

Monahan

Bonifacio

Gochberg

Walker

McNamara

hartley

Gafar

Braner

Kruijtzer

Sykes

DeAngelis

Curto

Cooleen

Short
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Division | HelmSex | 1A

Blue

Blue

White

White

White

Red

Blue

Blue

White

Blue

White

Blue

White

Blue

Red

Red

White

White

Blue

Red

Blue

Red

White

Blue

Blue

White

Red

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

35.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

30.0

(100.0
DNC)

39.0

31.0

36.0

(100.0
DNC)

34.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

27.0

52.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

44.0

1B
25.0
44.0
33.0
19.0
26.0
43.0
28.0
29.0
(100.0
DNC)
22.0
18.0
(100.0
DNC)
39.0
(100.0

DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

6.0
(100.0
DNC)
34.0
41.0
27.0
36.0
(100.0

DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

31.0

37.0

(100.0
DNC)

2A

23.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

32.0

(100.0
DNC)

21.0

35.0

(100.0
DNC)

26.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

31.0

27.0

29.0

37.0

28.0

57.0

33.0

36.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

2B

(100.0
DNC)

20.0

19.0

(100.0
DNC)

33.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

32.0

(100.0
DNC)

35.0

26.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)
23.0
36.0
34.0
(100.0
DNC)
28.0
46.0

43.0

37.0

3A
(100.0
DNC)
12.0
24.0
(100.0
DNC)
21.0
(100.0

DNC)
(100.0

DNC)
23.0
26.0
31.0
47.0
30.0
(100.0
DNC)
28.0
29.0
37.0
(100.0
DNC)
38.0
(100.0
DNC)
42.0
45.0
39.0
20.0
(100.0
DNC)
35.0

34.0

(100.0
DNC)

3B

27.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

28.0

(100.0
DNC)

20.0

21.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

29.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

41.0

(100.0
DNC)

35.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

32.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

36.0

Nett

75.0

76.0

76.0

79.0

80.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

87.0

88.0

91.0

91.0

95.0

96.0

97.0

101.0

104.0

105.0

105.0

106.0

108.0

109.0

111.0

112.0

112.0

114.0

117.0
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Rank

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

Fleet

Green

Black

Green

Grey

Yellow

Grey

Green

Green

Black

Green

Grey

Green

Yellow

Black

Grey

Black

Grey

Black

Green

Grey

Green

Grey

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Black

Black

Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

Class | Sail # | Club

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

20246

11502

18567

19580

16442

21779

13662

1

17411

19902

15603

19127

11759

17409

18930

21593

7648

10393

13012

17270

7716

17696

19963

3519

19150

15333

12363

Lyc

CPYC

RYC

AYC

BRYC

NORP

MYC

NORP

MYC

CSH

BHC

WFC

SIyC

RYC

SIyC

IHYC

NORP

CPYC

BRYC

AYC

NORO

HUGU

SCLF

LYC

SEAW

NORP

CPYC

First

name

Owen

Rylee

Leighton

Mark

Robert

Blake

Nico

Joseph

Tate

Ciaran

Mary

jack

Thomas

Helena

William

Sophia

Harrison

Spencer

Cameron

Wyatt

Grace

Aidan

Annika

Sadie

William

William

Spencer

Last name

Bischoff

Joyce

Krueger

McNamara

Rotondo

Rossi

Clayton

Zarcone

Theodorsen

Reynolds

Chickering

Viscuso

Arnold

Borcherding

Arnold

Debs

Fredericks

Ances

Cooleen

Singh-

Tauber

Jones

Cassidy

Kaelin

Yoder

Henry

Koran

Girling
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Division | HelmSex | 1A 1B

White

White

White

White

Red

Red

Red

White

Red

Red

White

Red

Red

White

White

Blue

Red

Red

White

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

White

Blue

Red

White

M

450 | (100.0
DNC)

37.0 | (100.0
DNC)

42.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 |64.0
DNC) | TLE2

(100.0 | 24.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 42.0
DNC)

53.0 |(100.0
DNC)

14.0 |(100.0
DNC)

48.0 | (100.0
DNC)

28.0 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 38.0
DNC)

38.0 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 35.0
DNC)

40.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 32.0
DNC)

47.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 30.0
DNC)

51.0 |(100.0
DNC)

46.0 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 64.0
DNC) |TLE2

58.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 64.0
DNC) |TLE2

55.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 64.0
DNC) |TLE2

(100.0 | 64.0
DNC) | TLE2

59.0 |(100.0
DNC)

41.0 |(100.0
DNC)

2A

(100.0
DNC)

41.0

(100.0
DNC)

30.0

(100.0
DNC)

46.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

43.0

(100.0
DNC)

51.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

42.0

49.0

48.0

52.0

54.0

(100.0
DNC)

34.0

(100.0
DNC)

44.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

38.0

55.0

2B |3A
42.0 |(100.0
DNC)
(100.0 | 44.0
DNC)
31.0 |(100.0
DNC)
(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)
49.0 |52.0

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

40.0 | (100.0
DNC)

60.0 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 36.0
DNC)

52.0 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

50.0 |(100.0
DNC)

48.0 |46.0

(100.0 | 48.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | 40.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | 33.0
DNC)

29.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

41.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0
DNC) | DNC)

39.0 |(100.0
DNC)

450 |41.0

440 |43.0

(100.0 | 55.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 56.0
DNC)

3B

34.0

(100.0
DNC)

50.0

30.0

(100.0
DNC)

37.0

33.0

53.0

(100.0
DNC)

48.0

39.0

40.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

51.0

(100.0
DNC)

55.0

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

43.0

44.0

38.0

52.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

Nett

121.0

122.0

123.0

124.0

125.0

125.0

126.0

127.0

127.0

128.0

128.0

128.0

129.0

130.0

132.0

135.0

137.0

138.0

139.0

141.0

143.0

146.0

146.0

150.0

151.0

152.0

152.0
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Rank

102nd

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th

108th

109th

110th

111th

112th

113th

114th

115th

116th

117th

118th

119th

120th

121st

122nd

123rd

123rd

Fleet

Green

Yellow

Grey

Green

Black

Grey

Grey

Black

Grey

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Green

Grey

Black

Yellow

Yellow

Green

Green

Black

Grey

Grey

Grey

Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

Class | Sail # | Club

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

17865

18695

20510

3135

8931

11287

17643

21222

3860

18103

17085

11697

20362

22235

21530

16121

16079

17227

15080

18475

1101

12500

18165

Lyc

LSC

NORP

CSH

PYC

HUGU

RYC

LYC

CPYC

SEAW

NORO

SCLF

PWYC

BRYC

LYC

RYC

RYC

PYC

HUGU

IHYC

RYC

NORO

NORO

First

name

Kathryn

Matthew

Brennen

Nicholas

David

Alexander

Mary

Theodore

Jonathan

James

Charlise

gunnar

Jackson

Henry

Caroline

svante

Oliver

Joseph

Patricia

William

Emmett

Aidan

Ashley

Ella

Last name

Division | HelmSex | 1A

McGranahan | White

Chapin

Fitzpatrick

Gillmor

Lele

Morris

Dunne

Wittick

Toomey-

Wilson

Winter

kehrli

Bachner

Jervis

Lent

toftgaard

Sheppard

Lewis

O'Keefe

Morris

Debs

Kriskey

Anderson

Seymour

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/CPYCRA~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6138.htm

Red

Blue

White

White

Red

White

White

Red

White

Blue

White

White

White

White

White

White

Red

White

White

Red

Red

White

43.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

56.0

54.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

63.0
TLE1

(100.0
DNC)

50.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

63.0
TLE1

(100.0
DNC)

49.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

60.0

57.0

63.0
TLEA1

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

1B

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

64.0
TLE2

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

40.0

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

64.0
TLE2

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

64.0
TLE2

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

64.0
TLE2

2A

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

50.0

(100.0
DNC)

53.0

40.0

56.0

45.0

39.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

64.0
TLE2

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

47.0

64.0
TLE2

64.0
TLE2

2B 3A 3B

47.0 | (100.0 64.0
DNC) |TLE2

38.0 |54.0 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0 | 42.0
DNC) | DNC)

53.0 | (100.0 |47.0
DNC)

(100.0 |49.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0 | 54.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0 | 64.0
DNC) |DNC) |TLE2

(100.0 |58.0 | (100.0
DNC) DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0 | 64.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNS

54.0 |(100.0 |64.0

DNC) |TLE2

51.0 |53.0 |(100.0

DNC)

55.0 |50.0 |(100.0

DNC)

58.0 | (100.0 |49.0
DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0 | 46.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 |63.0 | (100.0
DNC) |TLE1 |DNC)

63.0 |51.0 |(100.0
TLE1 DNC)
57.0 |57.0 |(100.0
DNC)
56.0 | (100.0 |64.0
DNC) |TLE2
59.0 |(100.0 |64.0
DNC) |TLE2
(100.0 |59.0 | (100.0
DNC) DNC)
(100.0 | 100.0 |45.0
DNC) |DNC

(100.0 | (100.0 | 64.0
DNC) |DNC) |TLE2

(100.0 | (100.0 | 64.0
DNC) |DNC) |TLE2

Nett

154.0

156.0

156.0

156.0

156.0

158.0

160.0

166.0

167.0

168.0

168.0

169.0

170.0

174.0

176.0

178.0

178.0

180.0

180.0

186.0

192.0

192.0

192.0
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Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship

Cedar Point Yacht Club

Results are final as of 16:33 on August 15, 2017. DNC results are listed for the flights not sailed. These DNC
scores are not included in a competitor's final score.

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

Fleet

Grey

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Yellow

Black

Yellow

Grey

Grey

Black

Black

Yellow

Green

Black

Green

Grey

Green

Grey

Black

Grey

Class | Sail #
Opti | 14358
Opti | 15963
Opti | 19631
Opti | 21387
Opti | 14882
Opti | 17088
Opti | 20166
Opti | 6191
Opti | 5915
Opti | 20465
Opti | 17412
Opti (17019
Opti | 20246
Opti | 11502
Opti | 18567
Opti | 19580
Opti |11
Opti | 15603
Opti | 17409
Opti | 18930

Club

NYAC

SEAW

LYyC

CSH

STAM

SEAW

BRYC

AYC

RYC

AYC

RYC

BRYC

LYyc

CPYC

RYC

AYC

NORP

BHC

RYC

SIyCc

First

name

Julian

Nicholas

Callie

Eleanor

Charlotte

Paul

Bradley

Nick

Callum

Connor

Richard

Caleigh

Owen

Rylee

Leighton

Mark

Joseph

Mary

Helena

William

WHITE DIVISION

Last name

Kalehoff

Meyer

Hammond

Woodworth

West

Panagos

Kirkpatrick

Hahn

Walker

McNamara

Sykes

Cooleen

Bischoff

Joyce

Krueger

McNamara

Zarcone

Chickering

Borcherding

Arnold

file:///C:/Users/CPYCRA~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw45C5.htm

Division | HelmSex | 1A

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

M

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

35.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

34.0
27.0
(100.0
DNC)
45.0
37.0
42.0
(100.0
DNC)
14.0
(100.0
DNC)

40.0

(100.0
DNC)

Sailed: 6, Discards: 3, To count: 3, Entries: 38, Scoring system: Appendix A

1B 2A 2B 3A 3B

20.0 [18.0 [(100.0(100.0|22.0
DNC) | DNC)

11.0 |(100.0/27.0 |27.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC)

33.0 [(100.0 19.0 |24.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC)

19.0 [32.0 |(100.0 (100.0  28.0
DNC) |DNC)

26.0 |(100.0/33.0 [21.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC)

(100.0 [26.0 |(100.0 /26.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)

18.0 [(100.0|26.0 |47.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC)

39.0 |27.0 |(100.0|(100.0|29.0
DNC) | DNC)

6.0 |57.0 |(100.0(100.0|41.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 [33.0 | (100.038.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)

(100.0 |64.0 | (100.0|20.0 |(100.0
DNC) | TLE2 |DNC) DNC)

37.0 [(100.0 43.0 |34.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0 | 42.0 | (100.0 |34.0
DNC) | DNC) DNC)

(100.0 [41.0 | (100.0 |44.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0 | 31.0 | (100.0 |50.0
DNC) | DNC) DNC)

64.0 |30.0 |(100.0(100.0|30.0
TLE2 DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 | (100.0 | 60.0 | (100.0 |53.0
DNC) | DNC) DNC)

38.0 |51.0 |(100.0(100.0|39.0
DNC) | DNC)

(100.0 |42.0 | (100.0 |48.0 |(100.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)

32.0 49.0 |(100.0|(100.0|51.0
DNC) | DNC)

Nett

60.0

65.0

76.0

79.0

80.0

87.0

91.0

95.0

104.

105.

0

0

111.0

114.0

121.

122.

123.

124.

127.

128.

130.

132.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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8/15/2017 Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

Rank | Fleet | Class | Sail # | Club | First Last name |Division | HelmSex | 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B Nett
name
21st | Green |Opti |13012 | BRYC | Cameron | Cooleen White F 46.0 |(100.0(100.0/29.0 |(100.0(64.0 |139.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC) | TLE2
22nd | Yellow | Opti | 3519 |LYC Sadie Yoder White F (100.0 |64.0 |(100.0 /45.0 |41.0 |(100.0/|150.0
DNC) | TLE2 |DNC) DNC)
23rd | Black |Opti | 12363 | CPYC |Spencer |Girling White M 41.0 |(100.055.0 |(100.0|56.0 |((100.0|152.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
24th | Green Opti [ 17865 |LYC Kathryn McGranahan | White F 43.0 |(100.0(100.047.0 |(100.0 /64.0 |154.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC) | TLE2
25th | Green |Opti | 3135 |CSH | Nicholas | Gillmor White M 56.0 |[(100.0|(100.053.0 |(100.0 47.0 |156.0
David DNC) |DNC) DNC)
26th |Black | Opti [8931 |PYC |Alexander |Lele White M 54.0 |(100.053.0 |(100.0|49.0 |(100.0|156.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
27th |Grey |Opti | 17643 | RYC |Theodore |Dunne White M (100.0 [40.0 |56.0 |(100.0 (100.0 64.0 |160.0
DNC) DNC) |DNC) |TLE2
28th | Black |Opti |21222 | LYC |Jonathan | Wittick White M 63.0 |(100.0 /45.0 |(100.0/58.0 |((100.0|166.0
TLE1 |DNC) DNC) DNC)
29th | Green |Opti | 18103 | SEAW | Charlise | Winter White F 50.0 |(100.0|(100.054.0 |(100.0|64.0 |168.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC) | TLE2
30th | Yellow | Opti |11697 | SCLF |Jackson |Bachner White M (100.0 [64.0 |(100.0|55.0 |50.0 |(100.0|169.0
DNC) | TLE2 |DNC) DNC)
31st | Green |Opti |20362 | PWYC | Henry Jervis White M 63.0 [(100.0((100.0/58.0 |(100.0|49.0 |[170.0
TLE1 |DNC) |DNC) DNC)
32nd |Grey |Opti |22235|BRYC |Caroline |Lent White F (100.0 ([64.0 |64.0 |(100.0 /(100.0 46.0 |[174.0
DNC) |TLE2 |TLE2 |[DNC) |DNC)
33rd |Black |Opti |21530 | LYC |svante toftgaard White M 49.0 [(100.0(64.0 |[(100.0/63.0 |[(100.0|176.0
DNC) | TLE2 |DNC) |TLE1 |DNC)
34th | Yellow |Opti [16121 |RYC | Oliver Sheppard White M (100.0 [64.0 |(100.0/63.0 |51.0 |(100.0/|178.0
DNC) | TLE2 |DNC) |TLE1 DNC)
35th | Yellow | Opti | 16079 | RYC |Joseph Lewis White M (100.0 |64.0 |(100.0|57.0 |57.0 |(100.0/|178.0
DNC) | TLE2 |DNC) DNC)
36th | Green |Opti | 15080 | HUGU | William Morris White M 57.0 [(100.0|(100.059.0 |(100.0 64.0 |180.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC) | TLE2
37th |Black |Opti [18475|IHYC |Emmett |Debs White M 63.0 |(100.0 /64.0 |(100.0/59.0 |((100.0|186.0
TLE1 |DNC) |TLE2 |DNC) DNC)
38th |Grey |Opti [18165|NORO | Ella Seymour White F (100.0 [64.0 |64.0 |(100.0 (100.0 64.0 |192.0

DNC) | TLE2 |TLE2 |DNC) | DNC) |TLE2

BLUE DIVISION

Sailed: 6, Discards: 3, To count: 3, Entries: 50, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet |Class |Sail# | Club |First Last name | Division | HelmSex | 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B Nett
name
1st Grey |Opti |16953 | RYC |Frederik Parkin Blue M (100.0 | 1.0 1.0 (100.0 | (100.0 | 2.0 4.0
DNC) DNC) | DNC)
2nd |Grey |Opti |21324 |AYC |Clark Morrris Blue M (100.0 | 2.0 6.0 (100.0 | (100.0 | 6.0 14.0
DNC) DNC) | DNC)
3rd Black |Opti |12804 |LYC Liam Farrel Blue M 9.0 (100.0 | 5.0 (100.0 | 1.0 (100.0 | 15.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
4th Yellow | Opti | 22237 | BRYC | lan Lent Blue M (100.0 | 3.0 (100.0/10.0 |3.0 (100.0 | 16.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
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Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

Rank | Fleet | Class | Sail # | Club | First Last name | Division | HelmSex | 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B Nett
name
5th Black |Opti |20476 | CSH |Reese Woodworth | Blue F 4.0 (100.0 | 7.0 (100.0 |6.0 (100.0 | 17.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
6th Green | Opti | 21272 | NORO | William Nightingale |Blue M 7.0 (100.0 | (100.0 | 4.0 (100.0|7.0 18.0
"Cole" DNC) | DNC) DNC)
7th | Yellow | Opti | 12467 |PYC | Tyler Nash Blue M (100.0 | 8.0 (100.0 | 9.0 2.0 (100.0 | 19.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
8th | Green |Opti | 14297 |RYC |Kurt Stuebe Blue M 3.0 (100.0 | (100.0 | 8.0 (100.0 1.0 |22.0
DNC) | DNC) DNC)
9th | Green |Opti |21050 | AYC | Manuel Cadarso Blue M 12.0 |(100.0|(100.0 |5.0 (100.0 | 5.0 22.0
DNC) | DNC) DNC)
10th | Green |Opti | 19775 |CSH |Lucas Woodworth | Blue M 10.0 |(100.0|(100.0|7.0 (100.0 | 9.0 26.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC)
11th | Yellow | Opti | 18590 | SEAW | Erick Rankin Blue M (100.0 | 5.0 (100.0 |/ 14.0 |9.0 (100.0 | 28.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
12th | Yellow | Opti | 17803 | SEAW | Elisia Gallo Blue F (100.0 /13.0 |(100.0/11.0 |5.0 (100.0 | 29.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
13th | Yellow |Opti |18166 |RYC |Conrad Straden Blue M (100.0 |1 9.0 (100.0/18.0 |8.0 (100.0 | 35.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
14th |Grey |Opti |17333 | NORO | Kent Ryan | Costikyan | Blue M (100.0 |17.0 |4.0 (100.0 | (100.0 |17.0 |38.0
DNC) DNC) | DNC)
15th |Black |Opti |19291|RYC | Asher Beck Blue M 240 |(100.0/11.0 |(100.0|4.0 (100.0 | 39.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
16th |Grey |Opti |14407 |PYC |Jean-Luc |Depardieu |Blue M (100.0 |10.0 |16.0 |[(100.0|(100.0|15.0 |41.0
DNC) DNC) | DNC)
17th |Black |Opti |20143 | MBYC |Brendan |QO'Connor Blue M 15.0 [(100.0 (9.0 (100.0 | 18.0 |(100.0 |42.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
18th | Green |Opti | 20916 |RYC |OWEN GRAINGER | Blue M 13.0 |(100.0|(100.0 |13.0 |(100.016.0 |42.0
DNC) | DNC) DNC)
19th |Black |Opti |21158 |RYC |Benjamin |Sheppard |Blue M 20.0 |[(100.0|12.0 |(100.0|11.0 |(100.0|43.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
20th |Black |Opti |21623 |PYC |Charles Caporrino | Blue M 16.0 |(100.0|14.0 |(100.0|15.0 |(100.0|45.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
21st | Yellow | Opti [13816 |[PYC |Madison |Mihan Blue F (100.0 | 7.0 (100.0 |16.0 |25.0 |(100.0(48.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
22nd | Yellow | Opti | 16806 | PYC | oscar emus Blue M (100.0 /| 14.0 [(100.0/24.0 |10.0 |(100.048.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
23rd |Black |Opti |[18917 | SEAW | Luke Harris Blue M 19.0 |[(100.0/15.0 |(100.0/16.0 |(100.050.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
24th | Grey |Opti |16637 | NORO | elizabeth | kehrli Blue F (100.0/15.0 [19.0 [(100.0|(100.0/18.0 |52.0
DNC) DNC) | DNC)
25th | Green |Opti | 20449 |[RYC | William Clark Blue M 17.0 |(100.0|(100.0 |17.0 |(100.019.0 |53.0
DNC) | DNC) DNC)
26th | Green |Opti | 18512 | NORO | Jill Roberts Blue F 29.0 |(100.0|(100.0(12.0 |[(100.0(14.0 |[55.0
DNC) | DNC) DNC)
27th |Grey |Opti |21773 |AYC | Lillie Foster Blue F (100.0 /121.0 |8.0 (100.0 | (100.0 | 31.0 |60.0
DNC) DNC) | DNC)
28th |Grey |Opti |20493 | STAM | Oliver West Blue M (100.0/23.0 [13.0 [(100.0|(100.0/25.0 |61.0
DNC) DNC) | DNC)
29th |Black |Opti |8665 |CPYC |Witt Lindau Blue M 33.0 |(100.0/24.0 |[(100.0(13.0 ((100.0(70.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
30th | Green |Opti | 12876 |MYC |Blake Erenhouse | Blue M 18.0 |(100.0|(100.0 |30.0 |(100.026.0 |74.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC)
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Rank

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

Fleet

Black

Grey

Yellow

Grey

Yellow

Yellow

Black

Black

Grey

Yellow

Green

Yellow

Black

Grey

Green

Grey

Green

Yellow

Grey

Yellow

Fleet

Green

Green

Green

Class

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Opti

Class

Opti

Opti

Opti

Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

Sail #

17655

20628

15840

7119

9270

21063

16411

17070

2541

21252

15968

19158

21593

17270

7716

17696

19963

19150

20510

17085

Sail #

19629

18306

7444

Club

AYC

AYC

AYC

PWYC

BRYC

BHC

AYC

BRYC

Lyc

SIyc

SEAW

SEAW

IHYC

AYC

NORO

HUGU

SCLF

SEAW

NORP

NORO

Club

RYC

SEAW

NORO

First
name

Maximilian | van der

Grace

Gunnar

Brooke

Aidan

Owen

Thomas

Kelley

lucas

Dylan

Ava

Tyler

Sophia

Wyatt

Grace

Aidan

Annika

William

Brennen

gunnar

Sailed: 6, Discards:

First
name

Taketsugu

Zachary

griffin

Last name | Division | HelmSex | 1A
Blue M 22.0
Voort
Blackwell Blue F (100.0
DNC)
Wey Blue M (100.0
DNC)
Lorson Blue F (100.0
DNC)
May Blue M (100.0
DNC)
Chickering | Blue M (100.0
DNC)
Cole Blue M 30.0
Monahan Blue F 39.0
hartley Blue M (100.0
DNC)
Braner Blue M (100.0
DNC)
DeAngelis | Blue F 52.0
Curto Blue M (100.0
DNC)
Debs Blue F 47.0
Singh- Blue M (100.0
Tauber DNC)
Jones Blue F 58.0
Cassidy Blue M (100.0
DNC)
Kaelin Blue F 55.0
Henry Blue M (100.0
DNC)
Fitzpatrick |Blue F (100.0
DNC)
kehrli Blue M (100.0
DNC)
RED DIVISION

1B

(100.0
DNC)

250

44.0

28.0

290

22.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

34.0

27.0

(100.0
DNC)

31.0

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

(100.0
DNC)

64.0
TLE2

64.0
TLE2

64.0
TLE2

2A 2B

20.0 |(100.0
DNC)

23.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 20.0
DNC)

35.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 32.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 35.0
DNC)

31.0 |(100.0
DNC)

29.0 | (100.0
DNC)

36.0 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 36.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 28.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 46.0
DNC)

48.0 |(100.0
DNC)

34.0 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 41.0
DNC)

440 |(100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 39.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 44.0
DNC)

50.0 | (100.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 51.0
DNC)

3, To count: 3, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

Last name

Kawashima | Red

Klusky

gigliotti
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Red

Red

M

M

M

Division | HelmSex | 1A

1.0

5.0

6.0

1B

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

2A 2B

(100.0 | 1.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 2.0
DNC)

(100.0 | 6.0
DNC)

3A

32.0

(100.0
DNC)

12.0

(100.0
DNC)

23.0

31.0

30.0

28.0

(100.0
DNC)

45.0

(100.0
DNC)

35.0

40.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

43.0

(100.0
DNC)

53.0

3A

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

3B

(100.0
DNC)

27.0

(100.0
DNC)

21.0

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)

(100.0
DNC)
35.0
(100.0
DNC)
32.0
(100.0
DNC)
(100.0

DNC)
43.0
44.0
38.0
52.0
(100.0
DNC)

42.0

(100.0
DNC)

3B

4.0

3.0

1.0

Nett

74.0

75.0

76.0

84.0

84.0

88.0

91.0

96.0

105.0

108.0

112.0

112.0

135.0

141.0

143.0

146.0

146.0

151.0

156.0

168.0

Nett

6.0

10.0

13.0
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Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

Rank |Fleet |Class |Sail# | Club |First Last name | Division | HelmSex | 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B Nett
name
4th Green | Opti 22287 [LYC Wyatt Bischoff Red M 2.0 (100.0 | (100.0 | 3.0 (100.0 | 10.0 |15.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC)
5th Grey |Opti |19305|AYC Declan Quirke Red M (100.0 | 4.0 3.0 (100.0 | (100.0 | 8.0 15.0
DNC) DNC) |DNC)
6th Black |Opti |17090 LYC Leighton | Farrel Red M 8.0 (100.0 | 2.0 (100.0 7.0 (100.0 1 17.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
7th Black |Opti |16082 | SEAW |Hannah Meyer Red F 11.0 [(100.0|17.0 [(100.0|14.0 |(100.0|42.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
8th Grey |Opti |18555|AYC Grant Halpern Red M (100.0 |16.0 |10.0 |(100.0((100.0(24.0 |50.0
DNC) DNC) |DNC)
9th Yellow | Opti | 14966 | MYC | Ryan Treat Red M (100.0/12.0 |(100.0/22.0 |17.0 |(100.0/51.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
10th | Green | Opti |20396 | CPYC | Antonio Maya- Red M 23.0 |(100.0|(100.0/21.0 |(100.0/12.0 |56.0
LeFort DNC) |DNC) DNC)
11th | Green |Opti | 15132 | PYC |John OKeefe Red M 21.0 |(100.0|(100.0 /25.0 |(100.013.0 |59.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC)
12th |Black |Opti |13786 |CPYC | William Riley Red M 25.0 |(100.0/22.0 |(100.0/22.0 |(100.0|69.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
13th | Green | Opti | 20220 | NORO | Davis Riley Red M 32.0 |[(100.0((100.0|(15.0 |[(100.0(23.0 |70.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC)
14th |Black |Opti |18120 | SEAW | Zachary | Petrick Red M 26.0 |(100.0/25.0 |(100.0/19.0 |(100.0|70.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
15th |Grey |Opti |15327 |MYC | Daniel Carlson Red M (100.0 /143.0 |21.0 |(100.0 /(100.0 20.0 |84.0
DNC) DNC) |DNC)
16th |Black |Opti |16944 | SEAW | Sara Bonifacio Red F 31.0 [(100.0{37.0 [(100.0/29.0 |((100.0|97.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
17th |Black |Opti |[18756 |LYC Morgan Gochberg | Red M 36.0 |(100.028.0 |(100.037.0 |(100.0|101.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
18th |Yellow | Opti |20646 |DYS | Naadira Gafar Red F (100.0 |41.0 |(100.0/23.0 |42.0 |(100.0/106.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
19th |Yellow |Opti |2133 |AYC |Thom Kruijtzer Red M (100.0 | 36.0 |(100.0|34.0 [39.0 |[(100.0|109.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
20th | Green | Opti [21602 | BRYC | Harrison | Short Red M 440 |(100.0|(100.0|37.0 |(100.0/36.0 |117.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC)
21st | Yellow | Opti | 16442 | BRYC | Robert Rotondo Red M (100.0 |24.0 |(100.0|49.0 |[52.0 |[(100.0|125.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
22nd |Grey |Opti |21779 | NORP | Blake Rossi Red M (100.0 |42.0 |46.0 |(100.0|(100.0|37.0 |125.0
DNC) DNC) |DNC)
23rd | Green | Opti [ 13662 | MYC | Nico Clayton Red F 53.0 |(100.0|(100.040.0 |(100.0|33.0 |126.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC)
24th |Black |Opti |[17411 |[MYC | Tate Theodorsen | Red M 48.0 |(100.0|43.0 |(100.0|36.0 |(100.0|127.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
25th | Green |Opti | 19902 |CSH | Ciaran Reynolds Red M 28.0 [(100.0((100.0 |52.0 |(100.0|48.0 |128.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC)
26th | Green | Opti [ 19127 | WFC |jack Viscuso Red M 38.0 |(100.0((100.0/50.0 |(100.0|40.0 |128.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC)
27th | Yellow | Opti [11759 |SIYC |Thomas |Arnold Red M (100.0 | 35.0 |(100.0|48.0 |46.0 |[(100.0|129.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
28th |Grey |Opti [7648 |NORP |Harrison |Fredericks |Red M (100.0 | 30.0 |52.0 |(100.0((100.0|55.0 |137.0
DNC) DNC) |DNC)
29th |Black | Opti |10393 |CPYC | Spencer |Ances Red M 51.0 |(100.054.0 |(100.033.0 |(100.0|138.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
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8/15/2017 Sailwave results for JSA of Long Island Sound Optimist Championship at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2017

Rank | Fleet |Class |Sail# | Club |First Last name | Division | HelmSex | 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B Nett
name
30th |Black |Opti | 15333 | NORP | William Koran Red M 59.0 |[(100.0(38.0 |[(100.0|55.0 |[(100.0|152.0
DNC) DNC) DNC)
31st | Yellow | Opti | 18695 | LSC Matthew | Chapin Red M (100.0 |64.0 |(100.0/38.0 |54.0 |(100.0|156.0
DNC) | TLE2 |DNC) DNC)
32nd |Grey |Opti | 11287 | HUGU | Mary Morris Red F (100.0 |64.0 |40.0 |(100.0|(100.0|54.0 |158.0
DNC) |TLE2 DNC) |DNC)
33rd |Grey |Opti |3860 |CPYC |James Toomey- Red M (100.0 |64.0 |39.0 |(100.0|(100.0|64.0 |167.0
Wilson DNC) |TLE2 DNC) | DNC) |DNS
34th | Green | Opti | 17227 |PYC |Patricia O'Keefe Red F 60.0 |[(100.0 ((100.0 |56.0 |(100.0|64.0 |180.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC) | TLE2
35th |Grey |Opti |1101 |RYC |Aidan Kriskey Red M (100.0 | (100.0 | 47.0 |(100.0 100.0 |45.0 |192.0
DNC) |DNC) DNC) |DNC
36th |Grey |Opti | 12500 | NORO | Ashley Anderson Red F (100.0 | 64.0 |64.0 |(100.0|(100.0/64.0 |192.0

DNC) |TLE2 |TLE2 |DNC) |DNC) | TLE2

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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